As appears from the No 51 Certificate issued by the Holy Metropolis of Trifylia and Olympia on 2/3/54, the resident of our Community, Epaminondas
Vlahos, son of Stamatis, married, this being his first marriage, to Aggelo, daughter of the Efthimios Droumboukos family, this being her second marriage on
the Fourth (4th) day of the month of February of the year one thousand eight hundred ninety five (1895). The above persons are deceased and from their
marriage the following children were born and are still alive:

1) Achileas Vlahopoulos
2) Athanasia, married to Panos Drakopoulos

3) Vasileios Vlahopoulos
4) Georgios Vlahopoulos
5) Stamatios Vlahopoulos